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40 
46 
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61 
18 
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Name 

IVANOV RADOSTIN 
KK 
KGB 
TIMOS 
KOUROU83  by Alfa Specialists 
ALFA SPECIALISTS 
ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΑΣΟΣ 
ΛΙΟΣΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 
KAKLIS IOANNIS 
ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΜΕΛΕΤΗΣ 
K.ΜΩΡΑΪΤΗΣ by ALFA SPECIALISTS 
ΚΕΡΑΜΙΔΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 
BUS DRIVER 
ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΚΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 
ΚΟΤΤΑΡΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 
ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΤΑΣΟΣ 
XANTZIS DIMITRIOS 
ΚΥΛΙΑΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ 
ΦΩΤΕΙΝΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 
ΚΑΡΠΙΔΑΣ  
DIMITROV PETKO 
SIFOUN 
ALFA 33 P4 
ALKIS_154 
ΜΑΤΣΟΥΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 
ΔΑΦΕΡΜΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 
THE  
RUSINOV DIMITAR 
Dr.alfisti 
ΑΓΑΠΙΟΣ  
ΣΠΕΤΣΙΕΡΗΣ-ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ 
ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 
ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 
THE YOUNG SON 
NIKOS by Alfa Specialists 
ΜΑΡΑΣΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 
tasosrm 
ΜΠΑΚΟΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ 
ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 
ΧΑΤΖΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 
GEO TSA 
ΦΙΛΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 
ΣΓΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 

Overall BestTm 

1:28.631 
1:30.719 
1:33.409 
1:34.554 
1:34.899 
1:34.923 
1:34.983 
1:35.067 
1:35.078 
1:35.367 
1:35.600 
1:35.873 
1:36.094 
1:36.601 
1:36.818 
1:36.985 
1:37.537 
1:37.755 
1:37.796 
1:38.778 
1:38.789 
1:39.171 
1:39.356 
1:39.587 
1:40.090 
1:40.200 
1:40.227 
1:40.710 
1:40.843 
1:41.202 
1:41.730 
1:41.811 
1:42.173 
1:43.020 
1:43.364 
1:44.062 
1:44.227 
1:44.582 
1:47.506 
1:47.924 
1:49.027 
1:49.171 
1:50.102 

DAY1 Best Tm 

1:28.631 
1:32.787 

1:34.554 
1:34.967 
1:57.601 

1:37.486 
1:36.117 

1:37.168 
1:37.249 
1:40.122 
1:37.457 
1:41.956 

1:38.306 
1:41.996 
1:39.987 
1:38.789 
1:39.171 
1:40.987 
1:42.511 
1:41.377 
1:51.575 
1:42.007 

1:42.243 

1:44.819 
1:43.070 
1:43.893 
1:44.193 
1:45.271 
1:46.104 
1:46.956 
1:44.582 
1:49.967 

1:53.951 
1:59.426 

DAY2 Best Tm 

1:28.845 
1:32.924 
1:33.409 

1:35.091 
1:34.923 
1:35.797 
1:36.104 
1:35.078 
1:35.912 

1:36.588 
1:36.992 
1:36.601 
1:37.990 
1:44.503 
1:37.537 
1:38.147 
1:37.796 
1:39.871 

1:39.250 
1:40.245 
1:39.587 
1:41.088 
1:41.382 
1:40.748 
1:40.710 

1:43.886 
1:42.992 
1:44.806 
1:42.173 
1:43.020 
1:44.206 
1:44.269 
1:45.012 
1:45.321 
1:47.867 

1:49.171 
1:55.451 

DAY3 Best Tm 

1:30.719 
1:34.873 
1:35.799 
1:34.899 
1:35.963 
1:34.983 
1:35.067 
1:35.236 
1:35.367 
1:35.600 
1:35.873 
1:36.094 
1:37.334 
1:36.818 
1:36.985 

1:37.755 
1:38.113 
1:38.778 

1:39.334 
1:39.356 
1:40.679 
1:40.090 
1:40.200 
1:40.227 

1:40.843 
1:41.202 
1:41.730 
1:41.811 
1:42.542 
1:45.206 
1:43.364 
1:44.062 
1:44.227 
1:45.479 
1:47.506 
1:47.924 
1:49.027 
1:49.548 
1:50.102 

CAR  Model 

Alfa Romeo GT 
Alfa Romeo Giulietta 
Alfa 147 QVD 
Alfa Romeo GT 3.2 
Giulia Veloce Ti 
Alfa Romeo  Stelvio 
Alfa Romeo  GT 2.0 JTS 
SLP Giulia Diesel 
Alfa Romeo Veloce 
Alfa Romeo Giulietta 
Alfa Romeo Giulia 
Alfa Romeo 156 
Alfa Romeo GT 
Alfa Romeo Veloce 
Alfa  Romeo GT 
Alfa Romeo Giulia 
Alfa Romeo 75 
Alfa Romeo 75 
Alfa Romeo 33 
Alfa Romeo  Giulia 
Alfa Romeo 147 
Alfa Romeo 33 
Alfa Romeo 159 
Alfa Romeo 145 
Alfa Romeo 156 GTA 
Alfa Romeo 156 
Alfa Romeo 156 SW 
Alfa Romeo 
Alfa Romeo GT 3.2 V6 
Alfa Romeo 159 SW 
Alfa Romeo GT 3.0 
Alfa Romeo MiTo 
Alfa Romeo Giulia 
Alfa Romeo Giulietta 
Alfa Romeo Stelvio 
Alfa Romeo 156 
Alfa Romeo Giulietta MultiAir 
Alfa Romeo 156 
Alfa Romeo GT 1.8 
Alfa Romeo GT 
Alfa Romeo 159 SW 
Alfa Romeo 159 SW 
Alfa Romeo Junior 
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36 
00 
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9 
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6 
5 

63 
24 
30 
20 
47 
71 

Name 
ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 
AM 
ΓΚΙΣΔΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 
ΓΚΟΦΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 
ΡΟΒΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ 

ΦΩΤΗΣ 
Gvar 
PANOS Z 
ΒΕΛΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 
ANTRIES ROBERT 
ΚΑΜΠΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 
ΚΟΥΚΕΑΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ 
IOANT 
DIMITRIS CZT 
ΣΑΜΠΡΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 
ALFA KOST 
ΓΙΑΛΟΥΡΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 
ΟΡΦΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 
ΚΑΣΣΙΜΑΤΗΣ SPECIALISED 
ΓΚΙΣΔΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 

Overall BestTm 
1:51.737 
1:54.422 
2:01.014 
2:13.560 

1:30.883 
1:31.946 
1:34.010 
1:35.898 
1:36.014 
1:37.224 
1:37.669 
1:38.177 
1:38.905 
1:39.756 
1:40.552 
1:41.788 
1:43.411 
1:44.355 
1:54.550 

DAY1 Best Tm 

3:16.502 
2:13.560 

1:33.636 
1:34.010 
1:38.040 
1:36.014 
1:39.222 
1:37.726 
1:38.177 
1:39.931 

1:41.875 
1:41.950 
1:45.375 
1:44.355 
1:56.484 

DAY2 Best Tm 

1:54.422 
2:01.014 

1:32.212 
1:32.198 
1:34.690 
1:36.936 
1:37.966 
1:38.336 
1:37.922 
1:40.821 
1:40.574 
1:39.756 
1:40.810 
1:41.788 
1:44.340 
1:45.009 
1:56.963 

DAY3 Best Tm 
1:51.737 

1:30.883 
1:31.946 

1:35.898 
1:37.983 
1:37.224 
1:37.669 
1:39.009 
1:38.905 
1:44.741 
1:40.552 
1:42.875 
1:43.411 

1:54.550 

CAR  Model 
Alfa Romeo Giuletta 
Alfa Romeo 156 GTA 
Alfa Romeo Giulietta 
Alfa Romeo Giulia 
Alfa Romeo 156 

BMW M3 
RENAULT MEGANE 
NISSAN 350Z 
MAZDA MX5 
FERRARI 360 
MAZDA MX5 100hp 
SKODA FABIA 
PORCHE CAYMAN 
Mitsubishi CZT 
MAZDA MX5 
MAZDA MX5 TWINS 
SUZUKI SWIFT GTI 
SUZUKI SWIFT GTI 
LANCIA DELTA 1.8 TURBO 
FIAT PUNTO 
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